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SUMMARY
Long Jump Men - Decathlon

Oregon (USA)

15-24 July 2022

RECORDS
World Decathlon Best [[[[i[z]
Champ. Decathlon Best [[Jil5]

RESULT NAME

8.45 Simon EHAMMER
8.07 Tomas DVORAK

COUNTRY AGE

Sul
CZE

22

VENUE

Mésle-Stadium, Gotzis (AUT)
29 Commonwealth Stadium, Edmonton (CAN)

DATE
28 May 2022
6 Aug 2001

Area Record [11]]

National Record [111]

Personal Best [ 7]

Season Best [57]]

RANK PLACE GROUP
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Timing by SEIKO

23 July 2022

1658
2435
2240
1534
2195
1840
1645
1905
1913
1545
2354
2377
1784
1787
1786
1947
1721
1914
1904
1536
1560
2441
1743

NAME

Damian WARNER
Zachery ZIEMEK
Ayden OWENS-DELERME
Cedric DUBLER
Sander SKOTHEIM
Kevin MAYER
Pierce LEPAGE
Kai KAZMIREK
Leo NEUGEBAUER
Ashley MOLONEY
Steven BASTIEN
Kyle GARLAND
Johannes ERM
Maicel UIBO
Janek OIGLANE
Lindon VICTOR
Jiti SYKORA

Tim NOWAK
Niklas KAUL
Daniel GOLUBOVIC
Ken MULLINGS
Marcus NILSSON
Andy PRECIADO

COUNTRY
CAN
USA
PUR
AUS
NOR
FRA
CAN
GER
GER
AUS
USA
USA
EST
EST
EST
GRN
CZE
GER
GER
AUS
BAH
SWE
ECU

DATE of BIRTH RESULT
4 Nov 89 7.87
23 Feb 93 7.70
28 May 00 7.64
13 Jan 95 7.56
31 May 02 7.55
10 Feb 92 7.54
22 Jan 96 7.54
28 Jan 91 7.49
19 Jun 00 7.46
13 Mar 00 7.46
4 Mar 94 7.41
28 May 00 7.41
26 Mar 98 7.37
27 Dec 92 7.32
25 Apr 94 7.26
28 Feb 93 7.26
20 Jan 95 714
13 Aug 95 7.13
11 Feb 98 7.09
29 Nov 93 6.96
28 Apr 97 6.96
3 May 91 5.90
12 Oct 97 DNS

AT-LJ-M-u---DEC-M.RS4..v1

BE BEHBH

BB

WIND
+0.5
+1.6
+0.9
+0.6
+1.4
+1.1
+0.8
+2.6
-0.6
+0.1
+2.1
+0.9
+1.8
+0.9
+1.4
+0.1
+1.2
+4.9
+1.2
+1.1
-0.9
+0.7

POINTS

1027
985
970
950
947
945
945
932
925
925
913
913
903
891
876
876
847
845
835
804
804
565

TOTAL
2057
1944
1940
1826
1835
1892
1946
1751
1770
1902
1789
1844
1777
1721
1710
1786
1683
1612
1647
1667
1703
1326

Issued at 11:33 on Saturday, 23 July 2022
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